**GREENLEE** 

# **Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set**



- Insertion loss test set for singlemode fiber.
- 1310/1550nm loss measurements.
- . Connector for FC, SC or ST.
- · Rugged package design.
- · Easy to use portable package.
- Economically priced.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
5680-FC	84495	Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/FC interface
5680-SC	84496	Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/SC interface
5680-ST	84497	Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/ST interface

### KIT SPECIFICATIONS

### 5680-FC INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

580XL-FC 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/FC Connector

T1020 FC/PC SOC Adapter

914B Carrying Case

## 5680-SC INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

580XL-SC 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/SC Connector

1062 SC/PC SOC Adapter

914B Carrying Case

#### 5680-ST INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

580XL-ST 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/ST Connector

T1030 ST/PC SOC Adapter

914B Carrying Case

# **Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set**



- Insertion loss test set for multimode and singlemode fiber.
- 850/1300nm Loss measurements.
- 1310/1550nm Loss measurements.
- Connector for FC, SC or ST.
- Rugged package design.
- Easy to use portable package.
- · Economically priced.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
5890-FC	84498	Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/FC interface
5890-SC	84499	Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/SC interface
5890-ST	84500	Multimode and Singlemode Fiber Optic Test Set w/ST interface

### KIT SPECIFICATIONS

### 5890-FC INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

570XL-FC 850/1300nm LED Source w/FC Connector

580XL-FC 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/FC Connector

T1020 FC/PC SOC Adapter

915B Carrying Case

## 5890-SC INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

570XL-SC 850/1300nm LED Source w/SC Connector

580XL-SC 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/SC Connector

1062 SC/PC SOC Adapter

915B Carrying Case

#### 5890-ST INCLUDES:

560XL Optical Power Meter

570XL-ST 850/1300nm LED Source w/ST Connector

580XL-ST 1310/1550nm Laser Source w/ST Connector

T1030 ST/PC SOC Adapter

915B Carrying Case